

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 356/2023

CNR-WBSP01-016786-2023

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 15

Dt. 02.03.2024

Accused persons namely Jabesh Dutta and Kaberi Das are produced from
J.C. through V.C.S.

A fresh vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of defacto complainant.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 16.03.2024 for production and supply of copy.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore